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Ma hoc sinh

011187517
011187519
011187521
011187523
011187525
011187526
011187530
011187533
011187534
011187539
011187541
011187543
011187544
011187546
011187548
011187550
011187553
011187555
011187559
011187560
011187562
011187564
011187566
011187567
011187568
011187569
011187570
011187571
011187572
011187573

Ho va tén

Nguyén Thi Binh An
Lé Buc Anh

Lé Thi Lan Anh
Nguyé&n Thi Nguyét Anh
Tran Viét Anh

Kim Ngoc Binh
Nguyén Minh Chinh
Nguyén Trong Dat
Kim Héng Giang
Nguyé&n Thj Hau
Tran Thi Hoa

D6 Quang Huy

Lé My Huong

Pao Van Bao Khanh
D4 Thi Hai Linh
bang Thi Ngoc Ly
Lé Thi Thu Ngéan
Tran Quéc Nghia
Dang Thu Nguyét
Kim H6ng Phuc

Bui Ngoc Minh Quén
Tran Van Quén

Lé Viét Quy

Tran Thanh Tam
Nguyén Thi Thu Trang
Nguyén Thu Trang
Phi Thi Quynh Trang
bang Hoang Viét
Nguyén Hiiu Viét

Lé Khanh Vy

Gidi tinh

Dan toc

Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh




06/09/2003
15/02/2003
08/04/2003
31/07/2003
23/11/2003
07/10/2003
08/03/2003
18/11/2003
19/08/2003
28/03/2003
06/08/2003
18/01/2003
22/01/2003
01/01/2003
04/07/2003
14/02/2003
28/06/2003
18/04/2003
26/05/2003
19/08/2003
27/02/2003
24/12/2003
22/03/2003
03/11/2003
26/02/2003
26/03/2003
11/01/2003
09/11/2003
10/12/2003
06/12/2003







Thon Lai Tao
Thén Phu Hiu
Thon Phu khé
Thén Lai Tao
Thoén Bot Xuyén
Thén Phu Hiu
Thoén Phu khé
Thén Phu Van
Thén Phu Hiiu
Thén Phu Van
Thon Bot Xuyén
Thén My Tién
Thén Lai Tao
Thon Bot Xuyén
Thoén My Tién
Thén Phu khé
Thén Phu Hiiu
Thén Phu Van
Thoén Phu Hiiu
Thén Phu Hiiu
Thoén My Tién
Thén Phu Van
Thoén Lai Tao
Thon Bot Xuyén
Thoén Phu khé
Thén Phu Hiiu
Thon Lai Tao
Thén Phu Hiiu
Thon Bot Xuyén
Thon Phu Hiu




